LAFLIN FIRE DEPARTMENT MONTHLY REPORT

Alarms: 28

Types of Alarms:

July 2017

Medical

Assist to Other Departments:

Assist by Other Departments:

Time of Alarms:

YTD Alarms 2017
Total Alarms 2016
Total Alarms 2015
Total Alarms 2014
Total Alarms 2013
Total Alarms 2012

142
266
243
230
189
217

Active Member Training Hours

2017 Training Hours

2016 Training Hours

2015 Training Hours

2014 Training Hours

2013 Training Hours

2012 Training Hours

2011 Training Hours

2011-2016 Training Hours

36
566
1365
736
234
737
502

5099

Fire Alarm
MVA

Brush Fire
Trash Fire
Structure
Gas Leak
Investigation
Plane Crash
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Tree Down
Mulch Fire
CO Alarm
Public Serv
Vehicle Fire
Wires Down
Move Up
Misc Incident
Drill

Medic 2, Exeter, Jenkins, Hughestown

0000hrs. To 0559hrs.
0600hrs. To 1159hrs.
1200hrs. To 1759hrs.
1800hrs. To 2359hrs.
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Medic 2, Jenkins Twsp, Plains , Hughestown
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Manpower Breakdown tor Month Ending
July 31st 2017

Name Fire Calls  Functions Total Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training  Total Total Total Total Total Total
YTD YTD YTD Month YTD Total Total Total Total Total Total  Activity Activity Activity Activity Activity Activity
2017 2017 2017 Jul-17 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011
Hours  Hours hours hours hours hours hours

Marc Malvizzi Jr Training officer 101 9 110 0 4 39 170 233 188

Marc Malvizzi cniereme 82 14 96 0 12 110 182 43 37 265 228 225 286 191 187 212 108

Joe BOOS tieutenant 87 8 95 0O 20 37 151 169 122 5

Drew Malvizzi asst chief FF1 EMT 80 6 86 0 261 192 14 28 232 221 190 255 206 181 206 78

Jody Rienard Rescue Chief BVRT FFL 71 7 78 0 45 228 12 20 69 9 177 231 107 108 114 35

Lee Hampton captain EMT 27 4 31 2 2 3 9

Marty Michaels 29 0 29 0 3 16

Jamie Andrews secretary 17 8 25 0 15 34 4 2 31 64 22 8 12 22

Coty Hartman 19 1 20 0 2 16

Dave Slevenski 16 0 16 0 12 74 48 38

Bradley Keen vicutenantemr 12 0 12 0 12 22 269 72 49 118

Jamie Searfoss 10 0 10 0 2 18

Noelle Kovaleski 0 7 7 0 0 1 21 27 16 21 14

Jared Aigeldinger 6 0 6 0

AJ Jones 4 0 4 0 0 5

Joe Campbell 3 0 3 0 4 45

Jerry Halcheck 1 2 3

Eric Wruble ewmees 2 0 2 0 8 20 36 6 34 3 22 51 48 8 77 51

Scott Zimmerman evt-p rr2 5 0 5

Brooke Evans 0 2 2 0 3 11 134 6 22 17 55 15

AJ Spidoni 1 0 1 0 4 19

Jared Jordan EMT 1 0 1

2 38 560 1084 508 101 603 461



Number

2017-118
2017-119
2017-120
2017-121
2017-122
2017-123
2017-124
2017-125
2017-126
2017-127
2017-128
2017-129
2017-130
2017-131
2017-132
2017-133
2017-134
2017-135
2017-136
2017-137
2017-138
2017-139
2017-140
2017-141
2017-142
2017-143
2017-144
2017-145

Hours

Location

1 Renfer St Hughestown
Rt 315/ Yatesville Rd Laflin
Haverford Dr Laflin
Haverford Dr Laflin
Larurelwood Dr Laflin
Walnutwood Dr Laflin
Oak wood Dr Laflin
Main St Laflin
Wright Twsp Fire
181 SB 174 Laflin
Passan Dr Laflin
Slocum St Exeter
Slocum St Exeter
Rt 315/ Yatesville Rd Laflin
181 MM 173 Laflin
Laflin Rd / Passan Dr Laflin
Rt 315/ Laflin Rd Laflin
Cherrywood Dr Laflin
181 NB MM 173.4 Laflin
Creekside Park Laflin
Hughestown Fire
181 MM 173.2 Laflin
Laflin Rd / Passan Dr Laflin
Oakwood Dr Laflin
Schooley Ave Exeter
315 and Laflin Rd Laflin
Para Dr Jenkins Twsp
Rt 315/ Yatesville Rd Laflin

Training Log:

Eunction Log

July Meeting

July 2017 -- Fire Calls, Training Log, Duty Log, Function Log
Fire Call Log

Type

AFA
MVA
Medical
Public Assist
Medical
Medical
Medical
MVA
Move Up
MVA
Medical
AFA
AFA
MVA
MVA
Public Assist
MVA
Medical
Vehicle Fire
Misc Incident
Move Up
MVA
Public Assist
Medical
Structure
MVA
Structure
MVA

Location

LVFD

Number Laflin

Personnel Date Time Out
6 71212017 22:31
3 7/3/2017 17:53
4 71412017 11:17
2 7/14/2017 21:30
3 71512017 9:15
4 7/5/2017 12:05
2 71512017 17:38
5 7/5/2017 18:09
8 71712017 9:32
4 7/8/2017 12:28
5 7/11/2017 8:53
5 7/12/2017 2:06
5 7112/2017 2:41
5 7/13/2017 21:32
4 7/13/2017 22:06
1 7/14/2017 8:50
6 7114/2017 12:19
5 7/17/2017 14:40
8 7/18/2017 13:02
3 7/18/2017 23:29
6 7121/2017 11:20
4 7/22/2017 21:36
4 712412017 6:11
4 712412017 14:21
3 7/24/2017 21:40
3 7/26/2017 10:50
5 7/29/2017 15:29
5 7/29/2017 16:41
6 7/5/2017



Yearly Run Totals 2017 as of May 31st 2017

Investigations: 2 Search 0
MVA: 22 Haz-Mat: O

Medical Assists: 37 Standby's: 0
Fire Alarm: 17 Vehicle Fires: 3
Inspection 0 COCalls: 1
Structure Fires: 13 Brush Fires: 1
Plane Crash 0 Drills Mock Crash/Airport 2
Search 1 Move up: 3

Train Fire: 0 Gas Leak: 3
Public Service: 9 Wires Down: O
Tree down: 2 Misc Incident: 4
Responses In Laflin: 104 Responses Out of Town: 38

Total Responses: 142

Report by: Marc Malvizzi
Fire Chief
Date of Report: Aug 1st 2017



